
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG290 DHANU THERAMBIL 1122.113

2 24PG852 RIYA P 1065.450

3 24PG802 APARNA K A 977.325

4 24PG815 ANILU MARTIN 948.403

5 24PG137 LIYANATH 943.208

6 24PG558 SANJO XAVIER 934.778

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG1063 MARIANN THOMAS 928.393

2 24PG369 PARVATHI AJITH 925.550

3 24PG364 ARDRA T R 923.160

4 24PG985 DEVITHA M D 906.028

5 24PG1092 NAVYA C 901.140

6 24PG797 ARYALAKSHMI T S 900.158

7 24PG878 C SREELAXMI 895.678

8 24PG8 SAMREEN BABU 893.953

9 24PG77 AISWARYA C A 885.730

10 24PG1024 ANZIL JOSE 881.935

11 24PG696 LIYA JOSEPH 877.450

12 24PG1066 MALAVIKA A R 871.470

13 24PG708 GAYATHRI NARENDRAN 869.570

14 24PG677 MEGHANA M VINAYAN 855.428

15 24PG600 MEENAKSHI R 849.678

16 24PG601 AKSHAYA S 849.678

17 24PG713 SREELAKSHMI S 839.500

18 24PG663 SHIVANI K 837.945

19 24PG672 NANDANA ULLAS 830.128

20 24PG213 MALAVIKA K LANGITH 822.250

21 24PG36 KAVYA V L 822.135

22 24PG640 SARIGA 811.208

23 24PG556 NANDHANA SANTHSOH 789.648

24 24PG670 ATHIRA K MAHESH 788.440

25 24PG599 SUHANA PARVIN K S 785.512

26 24PG75 NANDANA MADHU V 776.250

27 24PG1 SREELAKSHMI SHAJI 773.720

28 24PG697 DHARSANA K. U 773.548

29 24PG922 SANDRA SANAL 760.100

30 24PG587 ASHLY BIJU 758.483

31 24PG440 FITHA FARHA P J 720.648

32 24PG1009 SYAM KRISHNA. K 720.530

33 24PG194 NANDHANA P A 719.555

34 24PG72 SREELAKSHMI 717.370

35 24PG107 KRISHNA PRIYA K S 713.460

36 24PG305 NASHMIYA VN 703.110

37 24PG251 ANUMOL.S 698.740
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38 24PG993 ANIJITH SHAJ M S 697.993

39 24PG633 JANAKI VIJAYAN 689.300

40 24PG750 ANN GRACE JOSE 689.193

41 24PG15 AKHINA SIMON 687.250

42 24PG297 RAINA SOBIN 666.600

43 24PG978 HELNA WILSON 666.565

44 24PG1091 ANUPAMA M G 664.950

45 24PG989 DEVANGANA A K 660.296

46 24PG196 DEVIPRIYA V NAIR 644.600

47 24PG1044 ALENSON M C 630.205

48 24PG701 ADALINE ELIZABETH CYCIL 622.840

49 24PG733 AMRUTHA MARIYA P SHELLY 597.300

50 24PG47 GOUTHAM LAL 571.490

51 24PG387 MOHAMMED AMEEN K A 534.163

52 24PG164 ASHLY V.P 479.983

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG164 ASHLY V.P 479.983

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG369 PARVATHI AJITH 925.550

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG364 ARDRA T R 923.160

2 24PG1092 NAVYA C 901.140

3 24PG797 ARYALAKSHMI T S 900.158

4 24PG77 AISWARYA C A 885.730

5 24PG713 SREELAKSHMI S 839.500

6 24PG213 MALAVIKA K LANGITH 822.250

7 24PG36 KAVYA V L 822.135

8 24PG556 NANDHANA SANTHSOH 789.648

9 24PG670 ATHIRA K MAHESH 788.440

10 24PG1 SREELAKSHMI SHAJI 773.720

11 24PG697 DHARSANA K. U 773.548

12 24PG194 NANDHANA P A 719.555

13 24PG107 KRISHNA PRIYA K S 713.460

14 24PG1091 ANUPAMA M G 664.950

15 24PG47 GOUTHAM LAL 571.490

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG8 SAMREEN BABU 893.953

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG599 SUHANA PARVIN K S 785.512

2 24PG440 FITHA FARHA P J 720.648

3 24PG305 NASHMIYA VN 703.110

4 24PG387 MOHAMMED AMEEN K A 534.163

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG985 DEVITHA M D 906.028

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG1066 MALAVIKA A R 871.470

2 24PG677 MEGHANA M VINAYAN 855.428

3 24PG922 SANDRA SANAL 760.100

4 24PG72 SREELAKSHMI 717.370

5 24PG993 ANIJITH SHAJ M S 697.993

6 24PG633 JANAKI VIJAYAN 689.300

7 24PG989 DEVANGANA A K 660.296

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG297 RAINA SOBIN 666.600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG733 AMRUTHA MARIYA P SHELLY 597.300

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


